TOOL NEWS B182A
2017.5 Update
Insert
Expansion
For Titanium Alloy Milling
VFX Series
Outstanding metal
removal rates up to

	 MP9030
Insert Type:HS
Grade:MP9130
Insert Type:LS
Grade:MP9130
Insert Type:LS
Sub Pocket
*Only the end cutting edge can be changed. On the peripheral cutting edges please use R.047" for VFX6 and R.031" for VFX5.
Selecting Inserts
Combination of Holder and Insert Corner R
Newly Developed 3-flute Holder (VFX5 Only)
3
VFX5
DC LF DCON CBDP DAH DCSFMS KWW L8 APMX
R
VFX5UR0203CA10 a 3 6 2.0 2.0 1.00 .95 .520 1.929 .375 .219 1.0 .20
VFX5UR0203CA15 a 3 9 2.0 2.5 1.00 1.00 .520 1.929 .375 .219 1.5 .26
VFX5UR0204AA10 a 4 8 2.0 2.0 .75 .75 .395 1.929 .313 .187 1.0 .24
 VFX5UR0204AA15 a 4 12 2.0 2.5 .75 .75 .395 1.929 .313 .187 1.5 .30
 VFX5UR0204CA15 a 4 12 2.0 2.5 1.00 1.00 .520 1.929 .375 .219 1.5 .27
 VFX5UR0204AA20 a 4 16 2.0 2.75 .75 .75 .395 1.929 .313 .187 2.0 .32
 VFX5UR0204CA20 a 4 16 2.0 3.0 1.00 1.00 .520 1.929 .375 .219 2.0 .33
 VFX5UR2505CA10 a 5 10 2.5 2.5 1.00 1.25 .520 2.421 .375 .219 1.0 .49
 VFX5UR2505CA24 a 5 25 2.5 3.5 1.00 1.25 .520 2.421 .375 .219 2.4 .68
 VFX5UR0306DA29 a 6 36 3.0 4.25 1.25 1.375 .645 2.894 .500 .281 2.9 1.21
ø.024" ø.031" ø.047" ø.063"
HSD04004H06 HSD04004H08 HSD04004H12 HSD04004H16
y
*2 *3

a
a
Spare Parts
Order Number
Number of Insert
End Cutting
Edge
Peripheral
Cutting Edge
Clamp Screw Number Seal Washer Wrench Coolant Nozzle Number Anti-seize Lubricant Set Bolt
* No. F = Number of Flutes
*
4
No.F DC LF DCON CBDP DAH DCSFMS KWW L8 APMX WT(kg)
R
VFX5-040A03A026R s 3  6 40 50 16 21 8.5 38.2 8.4 5.6 26 0.3
VFX5-040A03A038R s 3 9 40 60 16 21 8.5 38.2 8.4 5.6 38 0.4
VFX5-050X03A026R s 3 6 50 50 27 23 12.5 48.2 12.4 7.0 26 0.4
VFX5-050X03A038R s 3 9 50 60 27 23 12.5 48.2 12.4 7.0 38 0.5
VFX5-050A04A026R s 4 8 50 50 22 21 10.5 48.2 10.4 6.3 26 0.5
VFX5-050A04A038R s 4 12 50 60 22 21 10.5 48.2 10.4 6.3 38 0.6
VFX5-050X04A038R s 4 12 50 60 27 23 12.5 48.2 12.4 7.0 38 0.5
VFX5-050A04A050R s 4 16 50 70 22 21 10.5 48.2 10.4 6.3 50 0.7
VFX5-063A05A026R s 5 10 63 60 27 28 12.5 61 12.4 7.0 26 1.0
VFX5-063A05A063R s 5 25 63 85 27 28 12.5 61 12.4 7.0 63 1.4
VFX5-080A06A075R s 6 36 80 100 32 28 16.5 77.3 14.4 8.0 75 2.8
*2 *3
*1
XNMU1607
ooR-oo

Cutting Power
Expected
Torque
Tool Life
Ratio
Titanium Alloy
(Ti6Al4V)
Titanium Alloy
(Ti-5553)
VFX5
VFX5 (Metric Standard)
7
VFX6
DC LF DCON CBDP DAH DCSFMS KWW L8 APMX
R
VFX6UR2504CA12 a 4 8 2.5 2.5 1.00 1.25 .520 2.421 .375 .219 1.2 .21
VFX6UR2504CA23 a 4 16 2.5 3.5 1.00 1.25 .520 2.421 .375 .219 2.3 .29
VFX6UR0305DA12 a 5 10 3.0 2.5 1.25 1.375 .645 2.894 .500 .281 1.2 .30
VFX6UR0305DA29 a 5 25 3.0 4.25 1.25 1.375 .645 2.894 .500 .281 2.9 .52
VFX6UR0406EA12 a 6 12 4.0 3.0 1.50 1.50 .770 3.866 .625 .375 1.2 .69
VFX6UR0406EA35 a 6 36 4.0 5.0 1.50 1.50 .770 3.866 .625 .375 3.5 1.16
y
ø.024" ø.031" ø.047" ø.063"
HSD04004H06 HSD04004H08 HSD04004H12 HSD04004H16
*2 *3

Spare Parts
Order Number
Number of Insert
End Cutting
Edge
Peripheral
Cutting Edge
Clamp Screw Number Seal Washer Wrench Coolant Nozzle Number Anti-seize Lubricant Set Bolt
*
* No. F = Number of Flutes
8
ø0.6mm ø0.8mm ø1.2mm ø1.6mm
HSD04004H06 HSD04004H08 HSD04004H12 HSD04004H16
DC LF DCON CBDP DAH DCSFMS KWW L8 APMX WT(kg)
R
VFX6-063A04A031R s 4 8 63 60 27 28 12.5 61 12.4 7 31 0.9
VFX6-063A04A060R s 4 16 63 85 27 28 12.5 61 12.4 7 60 1.3
VFX6-080A05A031R s 5 10 80 60 32 28 16.5 77.3 14.4 8 31 1.5
VFX6-080A05A075R s 5 25 80 100 32 28 16.5 77.3 14.4 8 75 2.6
VFX6-100A06A031R s 6 12 100 65 40 30 20.5 96.6 16.4 9 31 2.7
VFX6-100A06A090R s 6 36 100 115 40 30 20.5 96.6 16.4 9 90 4.8
*2 *3
*1
XNMU1909
ooR-oo